107000013468

•
(Requestor's Name)
/A/disan
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
_
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



800087164278

02/05/07--01014--015 **155.00

OT FEB -5 PM 3:54

FEB - 6 2007

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: METFORD LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Jennifer Ishimatsu
(Name of Person)
Corporate Direct Inc
(Firm/Company)
c/o Sutton Law Center PC, 348 Mill Street
(Address)
Reno, NV 89501
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Jennifer Ishimatsuat (775) 284-7168
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
METFORD LLC	The state of the s
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	a Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LC,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
110 11111111111111111111111111111111111	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
-	•
2248 Meridian Bouelvard .	2248 Meridian Bouelvard
Suite H	Suite H
Minden, NV 89423	Minden, NV 89423
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Paracorp Incorporated	
· Name	•
236 East 6th Avenue	
Florida street addı	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tallahasse	FT. 32303
City, State, as	
•	•
	ccept service of process for the above stated limited iis certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as . I further agree to comply with the provisions of al

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

NINH HO- ASSISTANT SECRETARY OF PARACORP INCORPORATED

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

F	IILL ONE LLC O Box 2869 ackson, WY 83001	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of the effective date is listed, the date must be specing 90 days after the date of filing.)		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Madreu		٠.
(In accordance with section 6)	authorized representative of a member. 8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution affirmation under the penalties of perjury retrue.)	
Pour Richas Typed or Manager for H. Filing Fees:	no Aversius printed name of signee 11 One U.C., Manager	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)